42 CORRIDA UNESP DE ASSIS

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - ALUNO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
357
57
62
276
58
294
274

Nome

PEDRO BALSALOBRE

MURILO SILVA GASPARINI

FELIPE CARNEIRO LOPES

DANIEL FERREIRA CHAVES
ARIELSON ELESBAO MENDONGCA
LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA PAES
MATHEUS MARQUES DA S. SOUZA

Relatorio emitido em 18/08/2019 as 10:47:00

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M0024
M3034
M0024
M0024
M0024
M2529
M0024

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
EQUIPE CAVERNA

UNESP

UNESP

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:20
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:06:41

Vel. Tempo
13,83 00:26:02
11,94 00:30:09
11,85 00:30:23
11,84 00:30:24
10,55 00:34:07
10,48 00:34:22
8,97 00:40:09
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